ROBI N AVERI CA, | NCL
WOOD DALE, ILLINOS

SPECI FI CATI ON FOR W SCONSI N ROBI N ENG NE

Application:

Model :

For Production - sane as parts list issue:

SHI NDAI WA

EY25W

Speci fication No.:

Date: 12/15/92

050002

800241
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with the foll owi ng exceptions:

CHG LN#

ADD PART #
EY2071046451
EY2072050101
EY2074230501
EY2074270401
EY2075135201
EY2075262401
EY2075307401
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
EY2076233100
XXX
XXX
EY0521060100
EY2137010810
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
EY0241020020
EY0650140150
EY0655000110
XXX
EY2147900301
EY2067550101
EY2147120101
EY2147520711
EY0043104120
EY0032004000
EY0031004000
EY0011108160
XXX
XXX
EY0043506300
EY2279030100

Qry

RPNRPNNNNNRRPRNRRPRRRPRRPRPREPREPREPREPRENARRRRRRPRREPRERERRERR

DESCRI PTI ON
CRANKCASE
CRANKSHAFT

GOVERNOR LEVER
GOVERNOR ROD
BLOWER HOUSI NG

CYLI NDER BAFFLE 1
CYLI NDER BAFFLE 2
FUEL TANK

FUEL TANK CAP

FUEL STRAI NER

FUEL PI PE

FUEL TANK BRACKET
CARBURETOR ASSY

NUT

FLANGE NUT

BANJO

MAGNETO ASSY
FLYWHEEL

EXCI TER COl L

EXCI TER COl L

PULSER COl L

DUST FELT

GROWET

SPARK PLUG

SPARK PLUG CAP
CLAWP

CLAVP COMPLETE
CLAMP COMPLETE

G COlL

BRACKET (1 Q)

SCREW

SPRI NG WASHER
WASHER

BOLT & WASHER ASSY
SCREW & WASHER ASSY
SCREW & WASHER ASSY
SCREW & WASHER ASSY
ACCESSORY TOOL KI T

OM T PART #
EY2071046151
EY2072030201
EY2074230111
EY2074270101
EY2075136141
EY2075266601
EY2075307201
EY2076026901
EY0430440012
EY0642000702
EY2076261311
EY2076170101
EY2076230230
EY0021708000
EY0023810000
XXX
EY2137010240
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
EY2067600203
XXX
EY0650140031
EY0655000051
EY0568080010

EY0043504120

EY0131040010
XXX
XXX

SERVI CE PART #

EY2075130117
EY2075260112
EY2075300113

EY2077012518
EY2077013508
EY2137016508
EY2147015008

CHG  CHANGE NO./ REFERENCE

DATE | CHG

CHANGE NO. / REFERENCE DATE



CHG LN# ADD PART # qQry

DESCRI PTI ON

42 ****THE FOLLOW NG | TEM5S ARE SHI PPED LOCSE

44 EY2096010601
45 EY0430430015
46 EY0641360010
47 EY0642003701
48 EY0851060000
49 EY0011106120
50 EY0561110020
51 EY0851040000
52 EY0561100030

NRPNRRRRRPR

58 SPECI AL NOTES: (1)

61 (2)

FUEL TANK

FUEL TANK CAP

FUEL FILTER

FUEL STRAI NER

RBR PI PE, L=170, 6 X 12
BOLT & WASHER ASSY

HOSE CLAMP

RBR PI PE, L=160, 4.5 X 11
HOSE CLAMP

PAI NT ENG NE SHEET METAL
SCARLET # EY0901010310.

TOOL KI'T I NCLUDES
1 BOX WRENCH

1 WRENCH HANDLE

1 TOOL BAG
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OM T PART #

SERVI CE PART #

EY2096010137

CHG  CHANGE NO./ REFERENCE

DATE | CHG

CHANGE NO. / REFERENCE

DATE
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